
$558,200 - 1929 Grieg Drive, Mount Horeb
MLS® #1946607 

$558,200
4 Bedroom, 3.50 Bathroom, 3,308 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

N/A, Mount Horeb, WI

New Construction. Move-in ready gorgeous
4br, 3 1/2ba ranch home. The kitchen is
complete with stainless steel appliances and
features quartz countertops. The formal dining
room provides ample natural lighting.  The
master bedroom is completed with a tray
ceiling and dual vanity sinks in the bathroom. 
The three-car garage is heated for these cold
midwest winters. The finished basement
provides lots of space for entertaining with its
9ft ceilings.

Listing Courtesy of Quorum Enterprises, Inc

Built in 2022

Essential Information

Status Sold

Detailed Status Sold

Days on Market 170

MLS® # 1946607

Price $558,200

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.50

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,308

Acres 0.38

Year Built 2022

Type Single Family

Style Ranch



Assessed Value $7,200

Year Assesed 2021

Net Taxes $149

Tax Year 2021

Exterior Vinyl

Community Information

Address 1929 Grieg Drive

MLSÂ® Area MOUNT HOREB - V

Subdivision N/A

City Mount Horeb

County Dane

State WI

Zip Code 53572

Interior

Interior Features Walk-in closet(s), Cathedral/vaulted ceiling, Washer, Dryer, At Least 1
tub, Water softener inc, Split bedroom, Cable available, Internet - DSL

Cooling Forced air, Central air

Exterior

Exterior Features Deck

Amenities

Garages Garage Door > 8 ft, 3 car, Attached, Heated, Opener

Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Mount Horeb

Elementary Mount Horeb

Middle Mount Horeb

High Mount Horeb

Room Dimensions

Living Room 14x30

Kitchen 9x12

Master Bedroom 14x13

Second Bedroom 11x13

Third Bedroom 12x13



Fourth Bedroom 12x13

Additional Information

Zoning R

Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft1,708

Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 1,600

Total Finished SqFt 3,308

Barrier Free Open floor plan, First floor bedroom, First floor full bath, Width of
hallways 42"+, Door openings 2

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No


